Best all round trophy winners 2013

CUB FEMALE RECURVE
Keeley CAIN

CUB MALE RECURVE
Ethan HOLMES

CuB MALE COMPOUND
Nick BENTLEY

INTERMEDIATE MALE RECURVE
Sean McCULLOCH

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RECURVE
Katie MORRIS

INTERMEDIATE MALE COMPOUND
Daniel MIGNANELLI

CADET MALE COMPOUND
Chris BALLA

CADET MALE RECURVE
Charlie MAGAREY
Travis PAULEY
20 &UNDER MALE RECURVE
James STAUDE

20 &UNDER FEMALE RECURVE
Jessica CLAYFIELD

MASTER MALE RECURVE
lan CLAYFIELD

MASTER MALE LONGBOW
Bob HAY

VETERAN MALE COMPOUND
Geoff BLESING

VETERAN MALE LONGBOW
Dean PETTMAN

VETERAN MALE BAREBOW RECURVE
Ric PETERSEN

VETERAN+ FEMALE COMPOUND
Aileen ANDERSON

OPEN MALE COMPOUND
Mike FELIX

OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND
Sherry GALE

OPEN MALE RECURVE
Damian PAULEY

OPEN FEMALE RECURVE
Nicky STUUT

OPEN MALE LONGBOW
lan BARBER

OPEN FEMALE LONGBOW
Georgina BELL

TFIAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

VHAC

SVAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

EFA

EFA

TFIAC

CB

AAC

EFA

AAC

VHAC

SVAC

AAC

CB

TFIAC

AAC

Team Event Winners 2013

SENIOR CLOUT

JUNIOR CLOUT

COMPOUND TARGET

RECURVE TARGET

Eden Field Archers
lan CLAYFIELD
Ric PETERSEN
Bruce LANG
Total

Adelaide Archery Club
Nick BENTLEY
Charlie MAGAREY
James STAUDE
Total

Cressy Bowmen
Geoff BLESING
Rob MILAM
Bob WELDEN
Total

Eden Field Archers
Jessica CLAYFIELD
Greg OPIE
lan CLAYFIELD
Total

A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY

Compound Male
Compound Female

Recurve Male

John K Smith
Sue Martin
Ric Petersen

523
356
288
1167

546
501
465
1512

1381
1316
1290
3987

1132
1079
1046
3257

GSA
AAC
EFA



