Best all round trophy winners 2013

Team Event Winners 2013

CUB FEMALE RECURVE	Keeley CAIN	TFIAC	SENIOR CLOUT	Eden Field Archers n CLAYFIELD 523
CUB MALE RECURVE	Ethan LIOLMES	A A C		C PETERSEN 356 E LANG 288 Table 4467
CUB MALE COMPOUND	Ethan HOLMES	AAC	JUNIOR CLOUT	Total 1167 Adelaide Archery Club
INTERMEDIATE MALE RECU	Nick BENTLEY	AAC	Charlie	 ← BENTLEY 546 ➡ MAGAREY 501 ➡ STAUDE 465
INTERMEDIATE MALE RESO	Sean McCULLOCH	AAC	Jame	Total 1512
INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RE	CURVE Katie MORRIS	AAC		Cressy Bowmen f BLESING 1381 o MILAM 1316
INTERMEDIATE MALE COMP	POUND Daniel MIGNANELLI	VHAC		D WELDEN 1290 Total 3987
CADET MALE COMPOUND	Chris BALLA	SVAC		Eden Field Archers a CLAYFIELD 1132
CADET MALE RECURVE	Charlie MAGAREY	AAC		g OPIE 1079 n CLAYFIELD 1046 Total 3257
20 &UNDER MALE RECURVE	Travis PAULEY James STAUDE	AAC	A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY Compound Male	John K Smith GSA
20 &UNDER FEMALE RECUR	RVE Jessica CLAYFIELD	EFA	Compound Female Recurve Male	Sue Martin AAC Ric Petersen EFA
MASTER MALE RECURVE	Ian CLAYFIELD	EFA		
MASTER MALE LONGBOW				
VETERAN MALE COMPOUNI	Bob HAY	TFIAC		
VETERAN MALE LONGBOW	Geoff BLESING	СВ		
VETERAN MALE LONGBOW	Dean PETTMAN	AAC		
VETERAN MALE BAREBOW RECURVE Ric PETERSEN		EFA		
VETERAN+ FEMALE COMPO	OUND Aileen ANDERSON	AAC		
OPEN MALE COMPOUND	Mike FELIX	VHAC		
OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND	Sherry GALE	SVAC		
OPEN MALE RECURVE	Damian PAULEY	AAC		
OPEN FEMALE RECURVE	Nicky STUUT	СВ		
OPEN MALE LONGBOW	lan BARBER	TFIAC		
OPEN FEMALE LONGBOW	Georgina BELL	AAC		